e o o THURINGER

3. Spieltag

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

07 - Wartburgliga, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

070011 15.10.2023
070012 16.09.2023
070013 16.09.2023
070014 16.09.2023
070015 18.10.2023

Heim

SV Eintracht Berka/Werra Il
Eisenacher KV 95

KSV Wutha-Farnroda Il
ESV Gerstungen Il

KSV Wutha-Farnroda IV

Tabellenstand, 3. Spieltag

Pos.

5*

6*

10

Mannschaft

SV Eintracht Berka/Werra Il
SV Medizin Eisenach

KSV Wutha-Farnroda Il
ESV Gerstungen Il

KC Griin-Weil Eisenach Il
SG Amt Creuzburg Il

KSV Wutha-Farnroda |1l
Eisenacher KV 95

KC Griin-Weil Eisenach IlI

KSV Wutha-Farnroda IV

Einzel-Durchschnitte

07 - Wartburgliga, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl Name

1 Engelhardt, Sven

2 Pacholski, Steffen

3 Iffland, Ralf

4 Klottig, Norman

5 Eichmann, Ralf

6 Cziha, Uwe

7 Gerstung, Jan Philipp
8 Jacobi, Rene

9 Endruschat, Edgar

10 Volkmar, Bernd

miw  Alter

m 37 KC Griin-Weil Eisenach II
m 61 KSV Wutha-Farnroda IlI

m 60 SV Eintracht Berka/Werra Il
m 51 SV Eintracht Berka/Werra Il
m 51 KC Griin-Weil Eisenach Il
m 59 KC Griin-Weil Eisenach II
m 26 KSV Wutha-Farnroda IV

m 53 KSV Wutha-Farnroda |1l

m 72 SV Eintracht Berka/Werra Il
m 67 KSV Wutha-Farnroda IV

Sp

1

379,0
377,0
389,0
360,0
354,3
374,0
364,5
330,0
356,0

357,8

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

KC Griin-Weil Eisenach Il
SV Medizin Eisenach

KC Griin-WeiR Eisenach IlI
SG Amt Creuzburg Il

KSV Wutha-Farnroda IlI

@ gesamt

A F G Sp
2140 2,0 5930 1
208,0 20 5850 0
1905 4,0 5795 2
204,0 4,0 5640 1
1920 6,0 546,3 1
166,0 8,0 540,0 0
1755 65 540,0 1
206,0 50 536,0 0
166,0 80 5220 1
1640 6,0 5218 3

379,0
0,0
389,0
360,0
350,0
0,0
354,0
0,0
356,0

363,3

SP

214,0
0,0
190,5
204,0
174,0
0,0
185,0
0,0
166,0

176,0

Ergebnis

2116 : 1984

1863 : 1953

1994 : 1912

1976 : 1867

2016 : 2147

TP

4:2

4:2

4:2

4:2

4:2

4:2

3:3

2:4

1:5

0:6
@ zuhause

F G Sp

2,0 593,0 0
0,0 0,0 1
40 5795 0
4,0 564,0 0
9,0 5240 2
0,0 0,0 1
6,0 539,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
80 5220 0
3,7 5393 1

0,0
377,0
0,0
0,0
356,5
374,0
375,0
330,0
0,0

341,0

MP
13,0
12,0
11,0
10,0
9,0
9,0
10,0
7,0
6,0

3,0

0,0
208,0
0,0
0,0
201,0
166,0
166,0
206,0
0,0

128,0

@ auswarts
F G
0,0 0,0
2,0 5850
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
4,5 5575
8,0 540,0
7,0 5410
50 536,0
0,0 0,0
13,0 469,0
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